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This is an overview of events throughout the Spring term.  All of these dates are provisional and may be subject to change.  Further details 

regarding specific events will be sent out nearer the specific dates of event 

Term Dates and Closure Days 2025-26 

INSET Day  Monday 5th January  
Term Starts  Tuesday 6th January   
Half Term  Monday 16th -Friday 20th February  
Term Ends   Friday 27th March    
 
Summer 2026 
Term starts  Monday 13th April 
Half term   Monday 25th -Friday 29th May  
Term Ends  Friday 17th July  
INSET Day  Monday 20th July  
 

You can view term dates for Dudley Schools here https://www.dudley.gov.uk/residents/learning-and-school/school-
information/school-term-dates 

Date Event 
Spring Term 2025/26 Spring Term 2025/26 

Monday 5th January  INSET Day  

Tuesday 6th January  Pupils return to school  

Friday 16th January  The Larissa Foundation Mufti Day  

Thursday 22nd January    Year 6 SATs Parent meeting 2:45pm-3:15pm  

Monday 26th January Young Voices at BP Pulse  

Tuesday 27th January  SEND parents coffee afternoon 2:30pm-3:30pm  

Week commencing Monday 9th February Children’s Mental Health Week 

Week Commencing Monday 9th February DT Week  

Thursday 12th February  Valentine’s Disco  

Friday 13th February  Last Day of Term 

  

Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February Half Term 

  

Monday 23rd February  Term starts  

Tuesday 24th February Parents Evening 4:00-7:00pm 

Thursday 26th February Parents Evening 4:00-7:00pm 

Tuesday 3rd March  Year 1 and Year 2 SEND Support Plan parent meetings 

Wednesday 4th March Reception, Year 3 and Year 4 SEND Support Plan parent meetings  

Thursday 5th March Year 5 and Year 6 SEND Support Plan parent meetings 

Thursday 5th March  World Book Day 

Friday 6th March   Year 1 trip to Black Country Museum  

Friday 13th March  Nursery and Reception Mother’s Day workshops  

Week commencing Monday 16th March Assessment Week  

Tuesday 17th March  SEND parents coffee afternoon 2:30pm-3:30pm  

Tuesday 17th March  Easter Film Night   

Wednesday 18th and Thursday 19th March Year 2 Wordsley Library Visit   

Wednesday 25th March  Easter Activity Day 

Friday 27th March Last Day of Term  

  

Monday 30th March- Friday 10th April   Easter Holidays   

  

Monday 13th April  Summer Term starts 


